
Referee(s)

BJÖRK, Tobias

SJÖQVIST, Mikael

Linesmen

PIHLBLAD, Henrik

HASTER, Tobias 2014-05-04 15:40:30Game No. 005

Group No. 91131

Oddset Hockey Games

2014-05-04 12:30 at Ericsson Globe

Finland - Czech Republic

Face-Off Chart

2 - 1 (1-0, 0-1, 0-0, 0-0, 1-0)
14:57

Final Score

12:33Start time:

End time:

Finland - Czech Republic

1st period
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FIN CZE

2026 -+
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2013 +-

2426 -+

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

1st period Totals

CZEFIN

16 /  67% 8 /  33%

2nd period

CZE

Def. zoneOff. zone

FIN

9024 -+
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2024 -+

8224 -+

1 / 25%3 / 75%

FIN CZE

Neutral zone

2026 -+

2626 -+

4724 -+

6013 +-

8826 -+

9013 +-

9013 -+

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

Off. zoneDef. zone

FIN CZE

2029 -+

2613 -+

2613 -+

2040 -+

8826 -+

2440 -+

6 / 100% 0 / 0%

2nd period Totals

CZEFIN

14 /  82% 3 /  18%

3rd period

CZE

Def. zoneOff. zone

FIN

4740 +-

2624 -+

6013 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

FIN CZE

Neutral zone

6026 -+

6013 +-

2626 -+

6026 -+

2013 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

FIN CZE

2426 -+

2426 -+

2624 -+

9026 -+

2429 +-

2613 -+

5 / 83,3% 1 / 16,7%

3rd period Totals

CZEFIN

9 /  64% 5 /  36%

Overtime

CZE

Def. zoneOff. zone

FIN

0 / 0%0 / 0%

FIN CZE

Neutral zone

8226 -+

0 / 0%1 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

FIN CZE

2426 +-

2026 +-

0 / 0% 2 / 100%
Overtime Totals

CZEFIN

1 /  33% 2 /  67%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Czech Republic

20 24 26 47 60 82 88No. 90 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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11

92%
1

8%
5

42%
5

42%

0-0 5-03-02-1 3-2 1-026 2-0 1-0 20
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